Enrollment details for members enrolled in Wisconsin BadgerCare Plus programs in the most recent six months.

Age
Group
Adult

Child

Category
Childless Adults
Exiting Youths
Express PW
Extensions
Parents/Caretakers
Pregnant Women
Children
Express Children
Extensions
Pregnant Women
Total

SEP2024

Member
Enrollment
Count
191,777
1,177
67
80,816
124,827
15,765
393,549
56
104,748
17
912,799

BadgerCare Plus - Statewide

0OCT2024

Member
Enrollment
Count
194,006
1,210
50
79,052
124,658
15,836
401,884
67
96,818
20
913,601

Member Month

NOV2024

Member
Enrollment
Count
195,016
1,229
59
77,369
124,167
15,680
409,655
61
88,335
16
911,587
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DEC2024

Member
Enrollment
Count
197,471
1,246
64
75,546
124,369
15,615
416,568
53
80,922
16
911,870

JAN2025

Member
Enrollment
Count
197,768
1,264
63
74,243
123,255
15,778
424,048
57
72,634
17
909,127

FEB2025

Member
Enrollment
Count
197,808
1,275
59
72,459
123,446
15,999
426,504
64
68,282
19
905,915



