BadgerCare Plus - Statewide

Enrollment details for members enrolled in Wisconsin BadgerCare Plus programs in the most recent six months.

		Member Month					
		SEP2024	OCT2024	NOV2024	DEC2024	JAN2025	FEB2025
Age Group	Category	Member Enrollment Count	Member Enrollment Count	Member Enrollment Count	Member Enrollment Count	Member Enrollment Count	Member Enrollment Count
Adult	Childless Adults	191,777	194,006	195,016	197,471	197,768	197,808
	Exiting Youths	1,177	1,210	1,229	1,246	1,264	1,275
	Express PW	67	50	59	64	63	59
	Extensions	80,816	79,052	77,369	75,546	74,243	72,459
	Parents/Caretakers	124,827	124,658	124,167	124,369	123,255	123,446
	Pregnant Women	15,765	15,836	15,680	15,615	15,778	15,999
Child	Children	393,549	401,884	409,655	416,568	424,048	426,504
	Express Children	56	67	61	53	57	64
	Extensions	104,748	96,818	88,335	80,922	72,634	68,282
	Pregnant Women	17	20	16	16	17	19
	Total	912,799	913,601	911,587	911,870	909,127	905,915